MLI NA Corporation reserves the right to alter material, dimensions and characteristics without prior notice. Lighting technology changes rapidly. Latest datasheet and documentation available on www.supermodular.com
10/2022 - ©MLI NA Corporation 1 of 5
Smart Kup Tube Wall 3.2
Smart Kup is one of the 3 forms of the Smart family. The
cone of the Smart Kup ends in a fine trim. A trim particular
Modular. The same subtle trim is used in several other Modular
luminaires
With an outer diameter of 3.2” and an aperture of 3.1 inches

Structure
35 3500K GOMT Gold Matt
Ordering Information
SMART-K-R-3.2-1X - - - DP - DE -
Smart Kup Recessed
3.2 1x
[blank] No Glass(1) 27 2700K S Spot
17°(1)
DP Damp
Location
DE Driver
Excluded
WHS White
Structure
MPG Microprismatic
Glass(2)
30 3000K M Medium
22°(1)(2)
BLS Black
Structure
FRG Frosted
Glass(3)
35 3500K F Flood
40°(1)/38°(2)(3)
GOMT Gold Matt
MLI NA Corporation reserves the right to alter material, dimensions and characteristics without prior notice. Lighting technology changes rapidly. Latest datasheet and documentation available on www.supermodular.com
10/2022 - ©MLI NA Corporation 3 of 5
Smart Kup Tube Wall 3.2
Tube & Driver Specifications
ø 33/8
715/32 627/32
ø 33/8
51/8 417/32
•	 Tube Material: Cast Aluminum
•	 Driver: Included in tube
•	 Included with tube: Plaster finish plate for 4x4 octagonal
junction box
•	 Weight: 1.8lbs (Large version) / 2.7lbs (X-Large version)
Tube Finish Options
White Structure (WHS)
Powder Coat (Matte)
Black Structure (BLS)
Powder Coat (Matte)
Smart Tube Wall 3.2 Large, 1X Smart Tube Wall 3.2 X-Large, 1X & 2X
Driver Specifications
DRIVER OUTPUT
CURRENT
INPUT VOLTAGE DIMMING TYPE TYPICAL
DIMMING LEVEL**
CONNECTED LOAD (TYPICAL)
1X 2X
010P-500 500mA 120-277VAC, 120VAC* 0-10V, ELV & Triac 1% 10.5 W 21.5 W
*	 Dimming via ELV and Triac only compatible at 120VAC
**	 Consult the factory for dimmer compatibility
Ordering Information
- DP - 010P - DI - 500 -
SMARU-W-3.2-L-1X Smart Tube Wall 3.2
Large, 1 lamp
DP Damp
Rated
010P 0-10V/ELV/Triac DI Driver
Included
500 500mA WHS White
Structure
SMARU-W-3.2-XL-1X Smart Tube Wall 3.2
X-Large, 1 lamp
BLS Black
Structure
SMARU-W-UD-3.2-XL-2X Smart Tube Wall
Up/Down 3.2
X-Large, 2 lamp
MLI NA Corporation reserves the right to alter material, dimensions and characteristics without prior notice. Lighting technology changes rapidly. Latest datasheet and documentation available on www.supermodular.com
10/2022 - ©MLI NA Corporation 4 of 5
Smart Kup Tube Wall 3.2
Accessories Specifications
423/32
529/32
Backplate for
Tube Wall 3.2 Large
•	 Accessories are optional (plaster plate comes standard*)
•	 Backplate / Cover Plate for covering a 4x4 octagonal
electrical box or 3x2 electrical box
•	 Cover Plate Material: Stainless steel
•	 Cover Plate Finish: Powder Coat
•	 Plate Thickness: 0.08”
•	 Weight: 0.7lbs
Accessory Ordering Information
BP-C - - SMART-TW-3.2 - -
Backplate
Cover
44 4”x4”
Junction Box